Race 5-White Tail Ridge-MS Team Results-2018

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Division 1
Place Team /Racer Division Gender Place Points
1 Prior Lake High School-MS 1925.00
Jack Tocko 7th Grade Boys D1 M 1 500.0 *
Alex Krawza 7th Grade Boys D1 M 3 481.0 *
Jaiden Zollman 8th Grade Girls F 4 4720 *
Owen Meyer 7th Grade Boys D1 M 4 4720 *
Sara Carlson 8th Grade Girls F 5 464.0
Aedan Gallagher 8th Grade Boys D1 M 7 448.0
Gavin Ptak 7th Grade Boys D1 M 8 441.0
Joe Stelzig 8th Grade Boys D1 M 15 396.0
Kirk Carlson 7th Grade Boys D1 M 15 396.0
Kayleigh Sandell 7th Grade Girls F 16 390.0
Ava Frothinger 7th Grade Girls F 17 385.0
Collin Terrell 8th Grade Boys D1 M 24 352.0
lan Coghlan 8th Grade Boys D1 M 29 332.0
Jobe Glashagel 7th Grade Boys D1 M 29 332.0
Parker Baines 8th Grade Boys D1 M 30 329.0
Jack Olson 8th Grade Boys D1 M 31 326.0
Connor Moore 8th Grade Boys D1 M 35 314.0
Colin Witt 8th Grade Boys D1 M 38 306.0
Zachary Glashagel 8th Grade Boys D1 M 51 285.0
Stillwater HS-MS 1895.00
Marcus Cassell 8th Grade Boys D1 M 1 500.0 *
Lucas Fisher 8th Grade Boys D1 M 2 490.0 *
Charlie Koelzer 8th Grade Boys D1 M 5 464.0 *
Liam Adams 8th Grade Boys D1 M 6 456.0
Lucas Hietpas 7th Grade Boys D1 M 7 448.0
Elizabeth Smitten 8th Grade Girls F 8 4410 *
Pierce Meyer 7th Grade Boys D1 M 9 434.0
Bryce Albrecht 8th Grade Boys D1 M 11 420.0
Carson Peterson 7th Grade Boys D1 M 14 402.0
Morgan Spetz 8th Grade Boys D1 M 16 390.0
Jack Ralston 7th Grade Boys D1 M 16 390.0
Max King 8th Grade Boys D1 M 18 380.0
Zoe Laming 8th Grade Girls F 20 370.0
Molly Goheen 7th Grade Girls F 20 370.0
Landon Smith 8th Grade Boys D1 M 23 356.0
Logan Makowski 8th Grade Boys D1 M 25 348.0
Everett Lauer 8th Grade Boys D1 M 26 344.0
Anders Riesselman 7th Grade Boys D1 M 26 344.0
Andrew Harris 8th Grade Boys D1 M 34 317.0
Leo Dybvig 7th Grade Boys D1 M 34 317.0
Joe DiGiacomo 8th Grade Boys D1 M 36 311.0
Zachary Oswald 8th Grade Boys D1 M 37 308.0
Brek Janke 8th Grade Boys D1 M 43 296.0
Will Handley 8th Grade Boys D1 M 53 283.0
Mac Sletten 8th Grade Boys D1 M 56 280.0
Charlie Foote 8th Grade Boys D1 M 59 277.0
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Place Team /Racer Division Gender Place Points
3 Washburn High School-MS 1800.00
Eddy Day 7th Grade Girls F 3 481.0 *
Aiden Jurek 8th Grade Boys D1 M 4 472.0 *
Parker Woller 7th Grade Boys D1 M 10 4270 *
Eva Hermodson 7th Grade Girls F 11 420.0 *
Astrid Myhre 7th Grade Girls F 12 414.0
Finn Cherveny 7th Grade Boys D1 M 13 408.0
Anders Myhre 7th Grade Boys D1 M 17 385.0
Luca Knych 7th Grade Boys D1 M 18 380.0
Andreas Drekonja 8th Grade Boys D1 M 19 375.0
Finley Carlson 7th Grade Boys D1 M 20 370.0
Lillie Hokanson 7th Grade Girls F 21 365.0
Anna Wegner 8th Grade Girls F 22 360.0
Lake Martin 7th Grade Boys D1 M 25 348.0
Poppy Lowenthal Walsh 7th Grade Girls F 26 344.0
Sean Lassig 8th Grade Boys D1 M 46 290.0
Liam Gilleece 8th Grade Boys D1 M 52 284.0
Edina Cycling Team-MS 1763.00
Elin Hartmann 7th Grade Girls F 1 500.0 *
Owen Van Heuveln 8th Grade Boys D1 M 9 4340 *
Mary Jennen 8th Grade Girls F 10 4270 *
Sam F Bell 8th Grade Boys D1 M 14 402.0 *
Sam Christianson 7th Grade Boys D1 M 21 365.0
Griffin Nelson 7th Grade Boys D1 M 22 360.0
Jackson Moon 8th Grade Boys D1 M 22 360.0
Ronhit Aralikar 8th Grade Boys D1 M 27 340.0
Walter Moore 7th Grade Boys D1 M 27 340.0
Keegan Benson 8th Grade Boys D1 M 55 281.0
Minnetonka High School-MS 1717.00
Ella Jarchow 7th Grade Girls F 5 464.0 *
Aiden Rollings 7th Grade Boys D1 M 6 456.0 *
Morgan Hendricks 8th Grade Boys D1 M 8 4410 *
Theo Stukel 7th Grade Boys D1 M 23 356.0 *
Trinity Everett 8th Grade Girls F 26 344.0
Parker Laing 7th Grade Girls F 28 336.0
Elizabeth Regan 7th Grade Girls F 30 329.0
Connor Macy 7th Grade Boys D1 M 30 329.0
Graham Muench 8th Grade Boys D1 M 42 298.0
Hutchinson High School-MS 1654.00
Carter Juhnke 7th Grade Boys D1 M 5 464.0 *
Conner Hogan 7th Grade Boys D1 M 11 420.0 *
Teagan Young 8th Grade Girls F 12 4140 *
Anna Moore 8th Grade Girls F 23 356.0 *
Cody Gunderson 7th Grade Boys D1 M 33 320.0
Samuel Reiter 8th Grade Boys D1 M 44 294.0
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Southwest Minneapolis-MS
Ben Brandvold

Wesley Sumner

Jane Rittler

Eddie Reed

Jonah Byron

Evan Byron

Kai Lamb

Chanhassen High School-MS
Danica Barrett

Kate Pinnock

Johnathan Monarski

Sammy Kreemer

Norah Millner

William St Sauver

Wayzata Mountain Bike Team-MS

Connor Lackas
Kelsey Bonello
Aneesh Swaminathan
Cole Fox

Joe Williams

Charlie Miller

Joseph Oddan

Trey Brixius

Connor Sagsveen

Shakopee High School-MS
Annika Froyum
Tyler Braun
Zoe Susee
Aidan Quinn
Alexandra Mason
Carter Breeden
Teagan Bauschke
Sam Bell
Cayden Schaefer
Mason Bandemer
Carter Smith

Hopkins High School-MS
Jacob White

Oscar Tix

Jager Holasek

Cal Daml

Cyrus Dey-Johanneck

Division 1
Division

7th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Girls

8th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1

7th Grade Girls
7th Grade Girls
8th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Girls
7th Grade Girls
8th Grade Boys D1

8th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Girls

8th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1

8th Grade Girls
8th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Girls
7th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Girls
7th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Girls
7th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1

8th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Boys D1

Gender

Place
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12
15
39
40
48
50

15
17
21
25
57

11
28
28
33
41
47
49
54

13
13
19
19
23
24
25
31
32
45
58

10
12
20
21
32

Points
1604.00
490.0 *
4140 *
396.0 *
304.0 *
302.0
288.0
286.0

1594.00
448.0 *
396.0 *
385.0 *
365.0 *
348.0
279.0

1573.00
481.0 ~*
420.0 *
336.0 *
336.0 *
320.0
300.0
289.0
287.0
282.0

1566.00
408.0 *
408.0 *
3750 *
375.0 *
356.0
352.0
348.0
326.0
323.0
292.0
278.0

1211.00
4270 *
4140 *
370.0 *
365.0
323.0
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Division 2
Place Team /Racer Division Gender Place Points
1 New Prague Composite-MS 1887.00
Selah Scherman 8th Grade Girls F 1 500.0 *
Aidan Rosemeier 7th Grade Boys D2 M 2 490.0 *
Zachary Pierce 8th Grade Boys D2 M 6 456.0 *
Carson Stenger 7th Grade Boys D2 M 8 4410 *
Sophia Metzdorff 8th Grade Girls F 9 434.0
Riley Huseby 8th Grade Boys D2 M 19 375.0
Tyler Grebner 7th Grade Boys D2 M 21 365.0
St. Croix Composite-MS 1861.00
Gracie Gujer 7th Grade Girls F 2 490.0 *
Blake Wakeling 8th Grade Boys D2 M 3 481.0 *
Shayne Maillette 7th Grade Boys D2 M 6 456.0 *
Michael Regnier 8th Grade Boys D2 M 9 4340 *
Ben Voiles 7th Grade Boys D2 M 12 414.0
Elk River Composite-MS 1769.00
Matthew Burquest 8th Grade Boys D2 M 4 4720 *
Gabby Niblo 8th Grade Girls F 7 448.0 *
Audrey Kempel 7th Grade Girls F 8 4410 *
Kennedy Remhof 7th Grade Girls F 13 408.0 *
Matthew O'Brien 7th Grade Boys D2 M 18 380.0
Cloquet-Esko-Carlton Composite-MS 1752.00
Brennan Tracy 7th Grade Boys D2 M 5 464.0 *
Hunter Williams 8th Grade Boys D2 M 8 4410 *
Morgan LaValley 7th Grade Girls F 10 427.0 *
Evan Erspamer 8th Grade Boys D2 M 11 420.0 *
Champlin Park High School-MS 1739.00
Koen Prenzlow 7th Grade Boys D2 M 3 481.0 *
Cooper LaMott 7th Grade Boys D2 M 4 472.0 *
Cole Krachmer 8th Grade Boys D2 M 15 396.0 *
Tim Benik 7th Grade Boys D2 M 15 396.0
Anna Phleger 8th Grade Girls F 16 390.0 *
Cooper Higgins 7th Grade Boys D2 M 17 385.0
Charlie Block 8th Grade Boys D2 M 31 326.0
Winona Composite-MS 1732.00
Natalie Horeck 8th Grade Girls F 3 481.0 *
Lucas Wooden 7th Grade Boys D2 M 9 4340 *
Will Hardy 7th Grade Boys D2 M 10 4270 *
Kyle Coudron 8th Grade Boys D2 M 16 390.0 *
Avri Menton 7th Grade Girls F 18 380.0
Colin White 8th Grade Boys D2 M 25 348.0
Chaska High School-MS 1718.00
Chase Kolbow 8th Grade Boys D2 M 1 500.0 *
Grace Atterson 7th Grade Girls F 6 456.0 *
Ben Urevig 7th Grade Boys D2 M 14 402.0 *
lan Urevig 7th Grade Boys D2 M 22 360.0 *
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Seth Kennedy

Hudson High School-MS
Maysa Burnam

Jack Keller

Blake Palm

Charlie Boomsma
Braiden Penshorn

Cannon Valley Composite-MS
Emily Broden
Benjamin Pownell
Miles Martig
Henry DeBus

Eastview High School-MS
Elijah Povolny

Connor Schile

Emily Roe

Ryan Maisuk

Matthew Kirchhoff

Wyatt Bisek

Austin Area Composite-MS
Winston Walkup
Ethan Anderson
Julie Nesvold
Ella Schultz
Caden Soucek
Rory Pollock
Claire Bliese
Owen Lillis
Ethan Knox
Andrew Thompson
Landon Nemitz
Stirling Hart

Orono High School-MS
Anna Clover

Aidan Gilgenbach
Emma Windler

Max Buescher

Luke Tufvander

Nelli Vajko

John Withrow

Apple Valley HS-MS
Mason Johnson
Nathan Lenzen
Maggie Glad
Gavin Foreman

Division 2
Division
8th Grade Boys D2

8th Grade Girls

7th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2

7th Grade Girls

8th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2

7th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Girls

8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2

8th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Girls

7th Grade Girls

7th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Girls

7th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2

8th Grade Girls
8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Girls
8th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Girls
7th Grade Boys D2

8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Girls

7th Grade Boys D2

Gender

Place
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26

13
20
29

16
20

17
18
21
30
41

10
11
14
19
19
24
27
30
32
32
37
40

14
17
22
27
29
33

12
18
22
31

Points
344.0

1716.00
490.0 *
448.0 *
408.0 *
3700 *
332.0

1696.00
4720 *
464.0 *
390.0 *
370.0 *

1630.00
500.0 *
385.0 *
380.0 *
365.0 *
329.0
300.0

1624.00
4270 *
4200 *
402.0 *
375.0 *
375.0
352.0
340.0
329.0
323.0
323.0
308.0
302.0

1603.00
456.0 *
402.0 *
385.0 *
360.0 *
340.0
332.0
320.0

1480.00
4140 *
380.0 *
360.0 *
326.0 *
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White Bear Lake High School-MS
Frank Kylen

Tim Boncher

Madison Mulder

Oliver Harvieux

Osseo Composite-MS
Ben Hesli

Roland McNally
Clinton Kish-Bailey

Maple Grove High School-MS
Samantha Altman

Westley Wilcox

Mark Altman

Rosemount HS-MS
Preston Rust
Caleb Kuseske
Matthew Snyder
Daniel Kuseske
Isaac Trowbridge

Eagan High School-MS
Megan Witt
Nathan Miziorko

BBB Cycling Composite Team-MS
Price Glover
Paul Allenburg

MPLS South High-MS
Toby Martin-Kohls

Rockford Composite-MS
Nick Barkeim

MPLS Southside Composite-MS
Celese Olson

St. Paul Central-MS
Oran Power

Division 2
Division

8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Girls

8th Grade Boys D2

8th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2

8th Grade Girls
7th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2

8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2

7th Grade Girls
7th Grade Boys D2

7th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2

8th Grade Boys D2

8th Grade Boys D2

8th Grade Girls

8th Grade Boys D2

Gender Place
M 23
M 24

F 24
M 39
M 7
M 25
M 33

F 14
M 23
M 34
M 27
M 28
M 28
M 36
M 42
F 9
M 29
M 26
M 35
M 2
M 13
F 24
M 38

Points
1364.00
356.0 *
352.0 *
352.0 *
304.0 *

1116.00
448.0 *
348.0 *
3200 *

1075.00
402.0 *
356.0 *
3170 *

1012.00
340.0 *
336.0 *
336.0 *
311.0
298.0

766.00
4340 *
3320 *

658.00
3440 *
3140 *

490.00
490.0 *

408.00
408.0 *

352.00
352.0 *

306.00
306.0 *
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